
Date Reference Description Debit Credit Balance

01/07/2020 Open Balance 2,319.95

02/07/2020 10400628 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 10635088 2,319.95 0.00

15/07/2020 10813877 Bght 1000 ANZ @ 18.3500 18,379.95 18,379.95

15/07/2020 592525 JNL592525 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 18,380.28

15/07/2020 10552251 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 18,379.95

17/07/2020 10574142 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 10813877 18,379.95 0.00

22/07/2020 10884684 Sold 1000 ANZ @ 18.8500 18,829.26 18,829.26Cr

22/07/2020 597953 JNL597953 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 18,828.93Cr

22/07/2020 10618353 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 18,829.26Cr

24/07/2020 8198480 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 10884684 18,829.26 0.00

24/07/2020 10918773 Bght 1000 ANZ @ 18.3500 18,370.19 18,370.19

24/07/2020 600504 JNL600504 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 18,370.52

24/07/2020 10646009 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 18,370.19

28/07/2020 10668247 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 10918773 18,370.19 0.00

31/07/2020 11011835 Bght 1000 DOW @ 4.1000 4,119.95 4,119.95

31/07/2020 628650 JNL628650 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 4,120.28

31/07/2020 10722851 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 4,119.95

31/07/2020 630162 JNL630162 Brokerage Rebate. Ref:11011835 19.95 4,100.00

03/08/2020 8271182 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 19.95 4,119.95

04/08/2020 10747129 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11011835 4,119.95 0.00

28/08/2020 11363492 Bght 10000 RIC @ 0.8050 8,074.95 8,074.95

28/08/2020 686263 JNL686263 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 8,075.28

28/08/2020 11043199 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 8,074.95

31/08/2020 687437 JNL687437 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 8,075.28

31/08/2020 11062437 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 8,074.95

31/08/2020 11379943 Sold 250000 LVT @ 0.2250 56,188.12 48,113.17Cr

31/08/2020 11385828 Bght 2500 TLS @ 2.8900 7,244.95 40,868.22Cr

31/08/2020 687842 JNL687842 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 40,867.89Cr

31/08/2020 11063007 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 40,868.22Cr

01/09/2020 11075653 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11363492 8,074.95 48,943.17Cr

02/09/2020 11095883 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11385828 7,244.95 56,188.12Cr

02/09/2020 8578338 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11379943 56,188.12 0.00

02/09/2020 691217 JNL691217 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 0.33

02/09/2020 11434514 Bght 5000 RIC @ 0.7815 3,927.41 3,927.74

02/09/2020 11108401 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 3,927.41

03/09/2020 11456149 Bght 5000 RIC @ 0.7725 3,882.45 7,809.86

03/09/2020 692662 JNL692662 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 7,810.19

03/09/2020 11130659 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 7,809.86

04/09/2020 11140752 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11434514 3,927.41 3,882.45

04/09/2020 11461834 Sold 5128 DOW @ 4.3115 22,084.86 18,202.41Cr

04/09/2020 693011 JNL693011 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 18,202.08Cr

04/09/2020 11146256 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 18,202.41Cr

04/09/2020 694038 JNL694038 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 18,202.08Cr
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04/09/2020 11477631 Bght 5000 DOW @ 4.2700 21,373.49 3,171.41

07/09/2020 11154703 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 3,171.08

07/09/2020 11156441 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11456149 3,882.45 711.37Cr

07/09/2020 11491179 Sold 50000 LVT @ 0.2151 10,733.50 11,444.87Cr

07/09/2020 694997 JNL694997 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 11,444.54Cr

07/09/2020 11491763 Bght 25000 PET @ 0.2450 6,144.95 5,299.59Cr

07/09/2020 695045 JNL695045 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 5,299.26Cr

07/09/2020 11162130 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.66 5,299.92Cr

07/09/2020 11493445 Sold 2500 TLS @ 2.8650 7,142.55 12,442.47Cr

07/09/2020 695489 JNL695489 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 12,442.14Cr

07/09/2020 11494612 Bght 5000 5GN @ 1.9900 9,969.95 2,472.19Cr

07/09/2020 695552 JNL695552 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 2,471.86Cr

07/09/2020 11162821 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.66 2,472.52Cr

07/09/2020 11497452 Bght 2500 DOW @ 4.1800 10,469.95 7,997.43

07/09/2020 695726 JNL695726 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 7,997.76

07/09/2020 11163222 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 7,997.43

08/09/2020 11176320 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11477631 21,373.49 13,376.06Cr

08/09/2020 8658252 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11461834 22,084.86 8,708.80

08/09/2020 11506012 Sold 2500 DOW @ 4.3500 10,855.05 2,146.25Cr

08/09/2020 696291 JNL696291 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 2,145.92Cr

08/09/2020 11183163 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 2,146.25Cr

09/09/2020 11194164 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11494612 9,969.95 12,116.20Cr

09/09/2020 11194165 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11497452 10,469.95 22,586.15Cr

09/09/2020 11194166 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11491763 6,144.95 28,731.10Cr

09/09/2020 8668375 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11491179 10,733.50 17,997.60Cr

09/09/2020 8668376 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11493445 7,142.55 10,855.05Cr

09/09/2020 11524573 Bght 1000 ANZ @ 17.7000 17,719.95 6,864.90

09/09/2020 697779 JNL697779 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 6,865.23

09/09/2020 11199872 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 6,864.90

09/09/2020 11534105 Bght 2500 5GN @ 1.9000 4,769.95 11,634.85

09/09/2020 698428 JNL698428 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 11,635.18

09/09/2020 11534420 Bght 2500 DOW @ 4.2500 10,644.95 22,280.13

09/09/2020 698453 JNL698453 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 22,280.46

09/09/2020 11200960 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.66 22,279.80

10/09/2020 8678557 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11506012 10,855.05 33,134.85

10/09/2020 11547530 Bght 5000 RIC @ 0.7550 3,794.95 36,929.80

10/09/2020 699343 JNL699343 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 36,930.13

10/09/2020 11216166 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 36,929.80

11/09/2020 11228949 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11534105 4,769.95 32,159.85

11/09/2020 11228950 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11534420 10,644.95 21,514.90

11/09/2020 11228951 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11524573 17,719.95 3,794.95

14/09/2020 11245462 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11547530 3,794.95 0.00
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15/09/2020 11599991 Bght 500 ANZ @ 17.3400 8,689.95 8,689.95

15/09/2020 706651 JNL706651 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 8,690.28

15/09/2020 11268068 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 8,689.95

17/09/2020 11288625 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11599991 8,689.95 0.00

18/09/2020 11648081 Bght 1250 DOW @ 4.1500 5,207.45 5,207.45

18/09/2020 711011 JNL711011 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 5,207.78

18/09/2020 11311681 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 5,207.45

21/09/2020 11658345 Bght 250 ANZ @ 16.8000 4,219.95 9,427.40

21/09/2020 711814 JNL711814 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 9,427.73

21/09/2020 11326825 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 9,427.40

22/09/2020 11334863 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11648081 5,207.45 4,219.95

22/09/2020 11670382 Sold 100000 MYX @ 0.3650 36,459.85 32,239.90Cr

22/09/2020 712644 JNL712644 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 32,239.57Cr

22/09/2020 712701 JNL712701 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 32,239.24Cr

22/09/2020 11670954 Bght 250 ANZ @ 16.4800 4,139.95 28,099.29Cr

22/09/2020 11338917 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.66 28,099.95Cr

22/09/2020 11672728 Bght 2500 5GN @ 1.6950 4,257.45 23,842.50Cr

22/09/2020 713194 JNL713194 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 23,842.17Cr

22/09/2020 11339319 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 23,842.50Cr

23/09/2020 11348205 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11658345 4,219.95 28,062.45Cr

23/09/2020 11694786 Bght 2500 5GN @ 1.6850 4,232.45 23,830.00Cr

23/09/2020 714881 JNL714881 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 23,829.67Cr

23/09/2020 11355530 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 23,830.00Cr

24/09/2020 11363958 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11670954 4,139.95 27,969.95Cr

24/09/2020 11363959 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11672728 4,257.45 32,227.40Cr

24/09/2020 8776825 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11670382 36,459.85 4,232.45

24/09/2020 11707775 Bght 2500 5GN @ 1.6550 4,157.45 8,389.90

24/09/2020 715701 JNL715701 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 8,390.23

24/09/2020 11369687 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 8,389.90

25/09/2020 11378126 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11694786 4,232.45 4,157.45

28/09/2020 11391197 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11707775 4,157.45 0.00

29/09/2020 11749951 Sold 3750 DOW @ 4.4500 16,667.55 16,667.55Cr

29/09/2020 725469 JNL725469 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 16,667.22Cr

29/09/2020 11410871 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 16,667.55Cr

29/09/2020 11751852 Sold 5000 DOW @ 4.5000 22,475.25 39,142.80Cr

29/09/2020 725571 JNL725571 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 39,142.47Cr

29/09/2020 11411125 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 39,142.80Cr

30/09/2020 11761905 Bght 5000 DOW @ 4.4500 22,274.48 16,868.32Cr

30/09/2020 727506 JNL727506 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 16,867.99Cr

30/09/2020 11425112 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 16,868.32Cr

01/10/2020 8824953 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11751852 22,475.25 5,606.93

01/10/2020 8824954 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11749951 16,667.55 22,274.48

02/10/2020 11452750 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11761905 22,274.48 0.00
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08/10/2020 11854211 Bght 25000 SES @ 0.1650 4,144.95 4,144.95

08/10/2020 740497 JNL740497 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 4,145.28

08/10/2020 11856889 Bght 25000 SES @ 0.1700 4,269.95 8,415.23

08/10/2020 740702 JNL740702 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 8,415.56

08/10/2020 11520298 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.66 8,414.90

08/10/2020 11860163 Bght 2500 5GN @ 1.6050 4,032.45 12,447.35

08/10/2020 740925 JNL740925 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 12,447.68

08/10/2020 11520637 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 12,447.35

09/10/2020 11875595 Sold 2500 5GN @ 1.6950 4,217.55 8,229.80

09/10/2020 742081 JNL742081 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 8,230.13

09/10/2020 11533739 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 8,229.80

12/10/2020 11542104 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11860163 4,032.45 4,197.35

12/10/2020 11542105 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11854211 4,144.95 52.40

12/10/2020 11542106 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11856889 4,269.95 4,217.55Cr

13/10/2020 8939753 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11875595 4,217.55 0.00

13/10/2020 11898382 Sold 1000 ANZ @ 19.6500 19,628.38 19,628.38Cr

13/10/2020 744458 JNL744458 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 19,628.05Cr

13/10/2020 11561159 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 19,628.38Cr

13/10/2020 11900658 Sold 2500 DOW @ 4.9200 12,280.05 31,908.43Cr

13/10/2020 744594 JNL744594 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 31,908.10Cr

13/10/2020 11901156 Sold 50000 SES @ 0.1750 8,730.05 40,638.15Cr

13/10/2020 11901160 Bght 1000 ANZ @ 19.5000 19,521.45 21,116.70Cr

13/10/2020 11561485 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 21,117.03Cr

13/10/2020 744621 JNL744621 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 21,116.70Cr

13/10/2020 744622 JNL744622 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 21,116.37Cr

13/10/2020 11561865 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.66 21,117.03Cr

13/10/2020 11909276 Sold 2500 DOW @ 4.9700 12,405.05 33,522.08Cr

13/10/2020 745219 JNL745219 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 33,521.75Cr

13/10/2020 11562769 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 33,522.08Cr

14/10/2020 11914643 Bght 2500 DOW @ 4.9100 12,294.95 21,227.13Cr

14/10/2020 745615 JNL745615 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 21,226.80Cr

14/10/2020 11576207 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 21,227.13Cr

14/10/2020 11925781 Bght 2500 DOW @ 4.8800 12,219.95 9,007.18Cr

14/10/2020 746383 JNL746383 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 9,006.85Cr

14/10/2020 11577450 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 9,007.18Cr

15/10/2020 11583858 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11901160 19,521.45 28,528.63Cr

15/10/2020 8960606 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11901156 8,730.05 19,798.58Cr

15/10/2020 8960607 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11898382 19,628.38 170.20Cr

15/10/2020 8960608 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11909276 12,405.05 12,234.85

15/10/2020 8960609 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11900658 12,280.05 24,514.90

15/10/2020 11935145 Sold 1000 ANZ @ 19.4300 19,408.63 5,106.27

15/10/2020 747188 JNL747188 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 5,106.60

15/10/2020 11591206 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 5,106.27
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16/10/2020 11599194 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11925781 12,219.95 7,113.68Cr

16/10/2020 11599195 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11914643 12,294.95 19,408.63Cr

16/10/2020 11958170 Bght 1000 ANZ @ 19.3300 19,351.26 57.37Cr

16/10/2020 748644 JNL748644 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 57.04Cr

16/10/2020 11606611 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 57.37Cr

19/10/2020 8981229 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11935145 19,408.63 19,351.26

20/10/2020 11629594 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 11958170 19,351.26 0.00

21/10/2020 12003153 Sold 1000 ANZ @ 19.6200 19,598.42 19,598.42Cr

21/10/2020 751638 JNL751638 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 19,598.09Cr

21/10/2020 11652463 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 19,598.42Cr

22/10/2020 12017033 Bght 1000 ANZ @ 19.4500 19,471.40 127.02Cr

22/10/2020 752571 JNL752571 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 126.69Cr

22/10/2020 11668239 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 127.02Cr

23/10/2020 9024674 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12003153 19,598.42 19,471.40

23/10/2020 12038520 Sold 1000 ANZ @ 19.6200 19,598.42 127.02Cr

23/10/2020 754562 JNL754562 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 126.69Cr

23/10/2020 11684563 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 127.02Cr

23/10/2020 12041224 Bght 2500 DOW @ 4.7500 11,894.95 11,767.93

23/10/2020 754707 JNL754707 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 11,768.26

23/10/2020 11685253 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 11,767.93

26/10/2020 11692696 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12017033 19,471.40 7,703.47Cr

27/10/2020 11709634 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12041224 11,894.95 19,598.42Cr

27/10/2020 9042728 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12038520 19,598.42 0.00

28/10/2020 758159 JNL758159 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 0.33

28/10/2020 11733544 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 0.00

28/10/2020 12091817 Bght 2500 DOW @ 4.5500 11,394.95 11,394.95

29/10/2020 12113980 Bght 500 ANZ @ 18.6500 9,344.95 20,739.90

29/10/2020 759667 JNL759667 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 20,740.23

29/10/2020 11753861 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 20,739.90

30/10/2020 11761877 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12091817 11,394.95 9,344.95

30/10/2020 12124110 Bght 500 ANZ @ 18.9500 9,494.95 18,839.90

30/10/2020 761031 JNL761031 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 18,840.23

30/10/2020 11768228 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 18,839.90

02/11/2020 11777659 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12113980 9,344.95 9,494.95

03/11/2020 11800483 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12124110 9,494.95 0.00

10/11/2020 12231208 Sold 2000 ANZ @ 20.3000 40,555.34 40,555.34Cr

10/11/2020 769116 JNL769116 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 40,555.01Cr

10/11/2020 12232263 Sold 10000 DOW @ 4.9700 49,645.33 90,200.34Cr

10/11/2020 769180 JNL769180 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 90,200.01Cr

10/11/2020 11869629 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.66 90,200.67Cr

10/11/2020 12248662 Bght 1000 ANZ @ 20.2000 20,222.22 69,978.45Cr

10/11/2020 770241 JNL770241 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 69,978.12Cr
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10/11/2020 11871141 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 69,978.45Cr

11/11/2020 12256757 Sold 1000 ANZ @ 20.5000 20,477.45 90,455.90Cr

11/11/2020 770899 JNL770899 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 90,455.57Cr

11/11/2020 11885584 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 90,455.90Cr

12/11/2020 11899567 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12248662 20,222.22 110,678.12Cr

12/11/2020 9199157 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12232263 49,645.33 61,032.79Cr

12/11/2020 9199158 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12231208 40,555.34 20,477.45Cr

13/11/2020 9212249 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12256757 20,477.45 0.00

13/11/2020 773699 JNL773699 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 0.33

13/11/2020 11925685 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 0.00

13/11/2020 12295248 Sold 869 RIC @ 0.8950 757.81 757.81Cr

16/11/2020 12311401 Sold 4131 RIC @ 0.8950 3,697.25 4,455.06Cr

17/11/2020 9234202 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12295248 757.81 3,697.25Cr

17/11/2020 12320383 Sold 5000 RIC @ 0.9250 4,605.05 8,302.30Cr

17/11/2020 775500 JNL775500 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 8,301.97Cr

17/11/2020 11954600 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 8,302.30Cr

17/11/2020 776273 JNL776273 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 8,301.97Cr

17/11/2020 12334460 Bght 2500 5GN @ 1.5800 3,969.95 4,332.02Cr

17/11/2020 11956374 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 4,332.35Cr

18/11/2020 9240034 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12311401 3,697.25 635.10Cr

19/11/2020 11972351 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12334460 3,969.95 4,605.05Cr

19/11/2020 9250622 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12320383 4,605.05 0.00

19/11/2020 12369328 Bght 500 ANZ @ 22.2100 11,124.95 11,124.95

19/11/2020 778342 JNL778342 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 11,125.28

19/11/2020 11984548 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 11,124.95

23/11/2020 12010504 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12369328 11,124.95 0.00

23/11/2020 780258 JNL780258 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 0.33

23/11/2020 12399221 Sold 5000 RIC @ 0.9400 4,680.05 4,679.72Cr

23/11/2020 12016529 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 4,680.05Cr

25/11/2020 9298286 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12399221 4,680.05 0.00

25/11/2020 12444762 Sold 500 ANZ @ 23.4000 11,680.05 11,680.05Cr

25/11/2020 786217 JNL786217 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 11,679.72Cr

25/11/2020 12448357 Bght 1000 TCL @ 14.5800 14,599.95 2,920.23

25/11/2020 786468 JNL786468 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 2,920.56

25/11/2020 12049680 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.66 2,919.90

25/11/2020 12460483 Bght 500 TCL @ 14.4500 7,244.95 10,164.85

25/11/2020 787674 JNL787674 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 10,165.18

26/11/2020 12054778 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 10,164.85

27/11/2020 12080261 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12460483 7,244.95 2,919.90

27/11/2020 12080262 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12448357 14,599.95 11,680.05Cr

27/11/2020 9325553 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12444762 11,680.05 0.00

27/11/2020 12486694 Bght 500 TCL @ 14.2000 7,119.95 7,119.95

27/11/2020 789316 JNL789316 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 7,120.28
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27/11/2020 12090260 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 7,119.95

01/12/2020 12115476 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12486694 7,119.95 0.00

01/12/2020 12522780 Bght 5000 RIC @ 0.9150 4,594.95 4,594.95

01/12/2020 792092 JNL792092 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 4,595.28

01/12/2020 12123350 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 4,594.95

02/12/2020 793559 JNL793559 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 4,595.28

02/12/2020 12547397 Sold 95 RIC @ 0.9451 69.83 4,525.45

03/12/2020 12148229 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 4,525.12

03/12/2020 12150140 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12522780 4,594.95 69.83Cr

03/12/2020 12551550 Sold 4905 RIC @ 0.9450 4,635.23 4,705.06Cr

03/12/2020 12552495 Bght 1000 TCL @ 13.8500 13,869.95 9,164.89

03/12/2020 793816 JNL793816 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 9,165.22

03/12/2020 12155924 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 9,164.89

03/12/2020 12555185 Sold 1000 TCL @ 14.0100 13,990.05 4,825.16Cr

03/12/2020 793966 JNL793966 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905 0.33 4,824.83Cr

03/12/2020 12156636 Wdl ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 0.33 4,825.16Cr

04/12/2020 9377406 Dep ANZCIA 012­012 108184841 12547397 69.83 4,755.33Cr

